#### NARP

## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0325925 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

5/8/2017 11:25:58 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

# Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: CENTRAL KENTUCKY AMATEUR RADIO SOCIETY, INC.

Company ID: 0325925 State of origin: Kentucky

**Formation date:** 2/2/1994 12:00:00 AM **Date filed:** 5/8/2017 11:25:58 PM

**Fee:** \$15.00

## **Principal Office**

144 Allen Douglas Dr RICHMOND, KY 40475

## Registered Agent Name/Address

MICHAEL L. ROGERS 144 ALLEN DOUGLAS DR RICHMOND, KY 40475

### **Current Officers**

President Clayton L. Bond 300 Overland Dr., Richmond, KY 40475
Secretary Glenn A. Foley 411 Wallace Ct., Richmond, KY 40475
Vice President Byron L. Perkins 301 Black Road, Waco, KY 40385

## **Directors**

Director Michael Rogers 144 Allen Douglas Dr., Richmond, KY 40475
Director Herb Pettit 1600 Barnes Mill Rd., Richmond, KY 40475
Director Terry Holman 156 Norton Dr., Richmond, KY 40475

### **Signatures**

Signature Glenn A. Foley Title Secretary